R
12 i
‘! N
oY §
B 4

KowrLoon, Hong Kong
Discount Privileges

Royal Garden VIP PLATINUM Cardholder

Outlets

The Royal Garden Chinese
Restaurant (B2)

The Greenery Coffee Shop (3/F)

Shikigiku Japanese Restaurant
(Kowloon)

Dong Lai Shun (B2)
Le Soleil (3/F)

Sabatini (3/F)

Fine Foods Shop (G/F)

J’s Bar Bistro (2/F)

Banquet

Shikigiku Japanese
Restaurant(Hong Kong)

(Level 4, IFC Mall, 8 Finance Street,
Central)

Royal Garden VIP BLACK Cardholder

Outlets

Sabatini Ristorante Italiano (3/F)

Shikigiku Japanese Restaurant
(Kowloon) (1/F)

Le Soleil (Vietnamese cuisine) (3/F)

Dong Lai Shun (Beijing and
Huaiyang cuisine) (B2)

The Royal Garden Chinese
Restaurant (B2)

Fine Foods Shop (G/F)
(Homemade items only)

Banquet (maximum of 3 tables per
booking)

The Greenery Coffee Shop (3/F)
J’s Bar Bistro (2/F)

Shikigiku Japanese Restaurant
(Hong Kong)

(Level 4, IFC Mall, 8 Finance
Street, Central)

THE RovyAL GARDEN

Telephone

2724 2666
2733 2030
2733 2933

2733 2020
2733 2033

2733 2000

2733 2045

2733 2088

2733 2007

2805 0600

Telephone

2733 2000
2733 2933
2733 2033

2733 2020

2724 2666

2733 2045

2733 2007

2733 2030
2733 2088

2805 0600

Discount Offers on

Food items

15%

15%

15%

15%
15%

15%

15%

15%

15%

10%

Food
20%

20%

20%

20%

20%

20%

20%

25%
20%

15%

Remarks

Lunch Dinner
Ala carte only = A la carte only

Buffet only Buffet only

Set menu & a

A la carte only
la carte

Ala carte only = A la carte only
Ala carte only = A la carte only

Set menu & a

A la carte only
la carte

home-made items only with
over $200 net spending

Beverage: 15%

Not applicable for special
menus; maximum of 3 tables
per booking

Ala carte only = A la carte only

Discount Offers
Beverage

10%
10%
10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%
20%

10%



TERMS & CONDITIONS:

Discount is valid to maximum of 12 persons at restaurants each dining period, except at banquet (maximum 3 tables).
The above offers are not applicable during festive periods including Winter Solstice, Christmas Eve, Christmas Day,
New Year's Eve, New Year’s Day, Eve of Valentine’s Day, Valentine’s Day, Easter Holidays, Eve of Mother’s Day,
Mother's Day, Father's Day, 10th December to 31st December, fireworks display evenings, ticket sales periods and
other special festivities that The Royal Garden states.

The offers are not valid from 14 days before Chinese Lunar New Year and Mid-Autumn Festival at Fine Foods.

The offers are not valid on the 1st, 2nd and 3rd day of the Chinese Lunar New Year & Mid-Autumn Festival at both
Dong Lai Shun and The Royal Garden Chinese Restaurant.

Discount is not valid for cigars, dining coupon, festive goodies and hampers.

Discount is not applicable to 10% service charge and beverage at any outlet (except beverages of J’s Bar Bistro).

The offers cannot be used in conjunction with any other promotional discount or offer.

The VIP card is not served as any credit facility and the amount must be settled immediately by cash or credit card.

All memberships are non-transferable.

The cardholder must present the VIP Platinum Card to enjoy the discounts.

In the event of any changes to members’ postal address, telephone number or email address, The Royal Garden should
be notified in writing or via email to fboff@rghk.com.hk.

The privileges offered to the cardholder are separately stated, and such privileges may change from time to time and
without prior notice.

The Royal Garden reserves the right for the final decision in case of any dispute.



