

THE ROYAL GARDEN Kowloon, Hong Kong

Discount Privileges Royal Garden VIP PLATINUM Cardholder

Outlets	Telephone	Discount Offers on Food items	Remarks	
			Lunch	Dinner
The Royal Garden Chinese Restaurant (B2)	2724 2666	15%	A la carte only	A la carte only
The Greenery Coffee Shop (3/F)	2733 2030	15%	Buffet only	Buffet only
Shikigiku Japanese Restaurant (Kowloon)	2733 2933	15%	Set menu & a la carte	A la carte only
Dong Lai Shun (B2)	2733 2020	15%	A la carte only	A la carte only
Le Soleil (3/F)	2733 2033	15%	A la carte only	A la carte only
Sabatini (3/F)	2733 2000	15%	Set menu & a la carte	A la carte only
Fine Foods Shop (G/F)	2733 2045	15%	home-made items only with over \$200 net spending	
J's Bar Bistro (2/F)	2733 2088	15%	Beverage: 15%	
Banquet	2733 2007	15%	Not applicable for special menus; maximum of 3 tables per booking	
Shikigiku Japanese Restaurant(Hong Kong) (Level 4, IFC Mall, 8 Finance Street, Central)	2805 0600	10%	A la carte only	A la carte only

Royal Garden VIP BLACK Cardholder

Outlets	Telephone	Discount Offers		
	Telephone	Food	Beverage	
Sabatini Ristorante Italiano (3/F)	2733 2000	20%	10%	
Shikigiku Japanese Restaurant (Kowloon) (1/F)	2733 2933	20%	10%	
Le Soleil (Vietnamese cuisine) (3/F)	2733 2033	20%	10%	
Dong Lai Shun (Beijing and Huaiyang cuisine) (B2)	2733 2020	20%	10%	
The Royal Garden Chinese Restaurant (B2)	2724 2666	20%	10%	
Fine Foods Shop (G/F) (Homemade items only)	2733 2045	20%	10%	
Banquet (maximum of 3 tables per booking)	2733 2007	20%	10%	
The Greenery Coffee Shop (3/F)	2733 2030	25%	10%	
J's Bar Bistro (2/F)	2733 2088	20%	20%	
Shikigiku Japanese Restaurant (Hong Kong) (Level 4, IFC Mall, 8 Finance Street, Central)	2805 0600	15%	10%	

TERMS & CONDITIONS:

- Discount is valid to maximum of 12 persons at restaurants each dining period, except at banquet (maximum 3 tables).
- The above offers are not applicable during festive periods including Winter Solstice, Christmas Eve, Christmas Day, New Year's Eve, New Year's Day, Eve of Valentine's Day, Valentine's Day, Easter Holidays, Eve of Mother's Day, Mother's Day, Father's Day, 10th December to 31st December, fireworks display evenings, ticket sales periods and other special festivities that The Royal Garden states.
- The offers are not valid from 14 days before Chinese Lunar New Year and Mid-Autumn Festival at Fine Foods.
- The offers are not valid on the 1st, 2nd and 3rd day of the Chinese Lunar New Year & Mid-Autumn Festival at both Dong Lai Shun and The Royal Garden Chinese Restaurant.
- Discount is not valid for cigars, dining coupon, festive goodies and hampers.
- Discount is not applicable to 10% service charge and beverage at any outlet (except beverages of J's Bar Bistro).
- The offers cannot be used in conjunction with any other promotional discount or offer.
- The VIP card is not served as any credit facility and the amount must be settled immediately by cash or credit card.
- All memberships are non-transferable.
- The cardholder must present the VIP Platinum Card to enjoy the discounts.
- In the event of any changes to members' postal address, telephone number or email address, The Royal Garden should be notified in writing or via email to fboff@rghk.com.hk.
- The privileges offered to the cardholder are separately stated, and such privileges may change from time to time and without prior notice.
- The Royal Garden reserves the right for the final decision in case of any dispute.